G-LINK GLT6200L16
Ultra Low Power 128k x 16 CMOS SRAM
Feb 2004(Rev. 2.7)
G-Link Technology Corporation,Taiwan
Web : www.glink.com.tw      Email : sales@glink.com.tw
                                                                                             TEL : 886-2-27968078
- 1 -
Features : Description :

6. WE   is HIGH for read cycle.
7. CE1  and OE   are LOW  for read cycle.
8. Address valid prior to or coincident with CE1  transition LOW.
9. All read cycle timings are referenced from the last valid address to the first transition address.
10. CE1  or WE  must be HIGH  during address transition.
11. All write cycle timings are referenced from the last valid address to the first transition address.
G-LINK GLT6200L16
Ultra Low Power 128k x 16 CMOS SRAM
Feb 2004(Rev. 2.7)
G-Link Technology Corporation,Taiwan
Web : www.glink.com.tw      Email : sales@glink.com.tw
                                                                                             TEL : 886-2-27968078
- 10 -
Ordering Information
Part Number SPEED POWER PACKAGE
GLT6200L16LL-55TC 55ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LL-70TC 70ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LL-85TC 85ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LLI-55TC 55ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LLI-70TC 70ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LLI-85TC 85ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SL-55TC 55ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SL-70TC 70ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SL-85TC 85ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SLI-55TC 55ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SLI-70TC 70ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16SLI-85TC 85ns Normal TSOPII  44L
GLT6200L16LL-55FG 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LL-70FG 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LL-85FG 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-55FG 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-70FG 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-85FG 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-55FG 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-70FG 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-85FG 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-55FG 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-70FG 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-85FG 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LL-55FI 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LL-70FI 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LL-85FI 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-55FI 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-70FI 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16LLI-85FI 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-55FI 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-70FI 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SL-85FI 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-55FI 55ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-70FI 70ns Normal fpBGA  48L
GLT6200L16SLI-85FI 85ns Normal fpBGA  48L
G-LINK GLT6200L16
Ultra Low Power 128k x 16 CMOS SRAM
Feb 2004(Rev. 2.7)
G-Link Technology Corporation,Taiwan
Web : www.glink.com.tw      Email : sales@glink.com.tw